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American Heritage 
School Provo District (801) 806-0950 Laura Clay lauraclay@utah.gov (801) 806-0950

Carmen B Pingree 
School for Children 
with Autism 

Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Marion Davis mdavis@utah.gov (801) 238-4587

Elizabeth Academy Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Debi Giles debigiles@utah.gov (801) 238-4572

Fieldstone Academy Central District (801) 465-8384 Linda Hapsmith lhapsmith@utah.gov (435) 896-1470

Juan Diego High 
School South Valley District (801) 446-2560 John Trenton jtrenton@utah.gov (801) 446-2575

Judge Memorial High 
School Salt Lake District (801) 238-4560 Tim Daynes tdaynes@utah.gov (801) 323-4344

Logan River Academy Northern District (435) 787-3480 (435) 787-3480

Utah Behavior 
Services Multiple Districts

Wasatch Academy Central District 801-465-8384 Aaron Mathews ammatthews@utah.gov (435) 283-6501

Waterfall Canyon 
Academy Ogden District (801) 395-7020 Ayneesha Taylor ayneeshataylor@utah.gov 8013957037
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